Times given are for roll call or first event in each contest. For d

1od cchednl

scl , See sections on specific events.

4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Hour

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

10:30 am.
10:30 am.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 am.
11:30 am.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m. *

Event
Computer Science (Written)
Computer Science (Programming set-u N219, N220

Computer Science Dry Run
Computer Science Programming

Event

L-D Debate - Round 1
Number Sense

Prose Interpretation

Poetry Interpretation

Ready Writing

Current Issues & Events
Calculator Applications
Computer Applications Set-up

LD Debate - Round 2
Computer Applications

Friday, April 12, 2019

Location Director
N201, N202, N203 Brayden Cloud
Brayden Cloud
N219, N220 Brayden Cloud
N219, N220 Brayden Cloud
Saturday, April 13, 2019

Location

S004, S005, S006, S007, S008,
S009, S010, C003, E001, E002,
Cheer Room, C001

N109,N110

N101, N102, N103, N104
N105, N106, N107, N108

N208

N206, N207

N109,N110,N111

C114, Cl115

S004, S005, S006, S007, S008,
S009, S010, C003, E001, E002,
Cheer Room, C001

Cl114, Cl115

$004, S005, S006, S007, S008,
$009, S010, C003, E001, E002,

LD Debate - Round 3 (Power Matched Cheer Room, C001

Copy Editing
Informative Speaking
Persuasive Speaking

Spelling & Vocabulary
Science

News Writing
Accounting

Feature Writing

Prose & Poetry (Final Round)
LD Quarter Finals
Social Studies
Editorial Writing
Mathematics

Headline Writing

LD Semi-Finals

N212
N101, N102, N103, N104
N105,N106, N107, N108

LECTURE HALL
N209, N210, N211
N212

N213,N214

N215

N101, N105

S004, S005, S006, S007
W211, W212
N212

N109,N110

N215

5004, S005

Informative and Persuasive (Final Row: N102, N106

Literary Criticism

N206, N207

Lincoln-Douglas Debate (Final Round’ S004, S005, S006, S007
*LD finals will begin as soon as possilbe, depending on conflict with Inf/Pers, Lit Crit and the finalists

Contest Direc

Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey

Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey
Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey

Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey

Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey

Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey
Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey

Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey
Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey

Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey
Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey

Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey

Assistant Director

Laurie Steward - Fruitvale
Laurie Steward - Fruitvale
Laurie Steward - Fruitvale
Laurie Steward - Fruitvale

Assistant Director

Materials Pick
up Time

Materials Pick
up Time

7:45 am

7:45 a.m.
7:45 am.
8:15 am.
8:15 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 am.

10:15 am.
10:30 a.m.
10:15 am.
11:15 am.
11:15 am.

12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.




