Times given	are for roll call or first event in each co	ontest. For detailed schedules, see sect	ions on specific events.		
		Friday,	April 12, 2019		
					Materials Pick
Hour	Event	Location	Director	Assistant Director	up Time
4:00 p.m.	Computer Science (Written)	N201, N202, N203	Brayden Cloud	Laurie Steward - Fruitvale	
6:00 p.m.	Computer Science (Programming set-	u N219, N220	Brayden Cloud	Laurie Steward - Fruitvale	
6:30 p.m.	Computer Science Dry Run	N219, N220	Brayden Cloud	Laurie Steward - Fruitvale	
7:00 p.m.	Computer Science Programming	N219, N220	Brayden Cloud	Laurie Steward - Fruitvale	
		Saturday	, April 13, 2019		
					Materials Pick
Hour	Event	Location	Contest Director	Assistant Director	up Time
		\$004, \$005, \$006, \$007, \$008,			
		S009, S010, C003, E001, E002,			
7:30 a.m.	L-D Debate - Round 1	Cheer Room, C001	Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
8:00 a.m.	Number Sense	N109, N110			7:45 a.m
7:30 a.m.	Prose Interpretation	N101, N102, N103, N104	Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
7:30 a.m.	Poetry Interpretation	N105, N106, N107, N108	Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
7:30 a.m.	Ready Writing	N208			7:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.	Current Issues & Events	N206, N207			7:45 a.m.
8:30 a.m.	Calculator Applications	N109, N110, N111			8:15 a.m.
8:30 a.m.	Computer Applications Set-up	C114, C115			8:15 a.m.
		S004, S005, S006, S007, S008, S009, S010, C003, E001, E002,			
8:30 a.m.	LD Debate - Round 2	Cheer Room, C001	Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
9:30 a.m.	Computer Applications	C114, C115			9:15 a.m.
		S004, S005, S006, S007, S008, S009, S010, C003, E001, E002,			
9:30 a.m.	LD Debate - Round 3 (Power Matche	d Cheer Room, C001	Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
10:00 a.m.	Copy Editing	N212			9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.	Informative Speaking	N101, N102, N103, N104	Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
10:30 a.m.	Persuasive Speaking	N105, N106, N107, N108	Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
10:30 a.m.	Spelling & Vocabulary	LECTURE HALL			10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.	Science	N209, N210, N211			10:30 a.m.
	News Writing	N212			10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.	Accounting	N213, N214			11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.	Feature Writing	N215			11:15 a.m.
1:00 p.m.	Prose & Poetry (Final Round)	N101, N105	Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
1:00 p.m.	LD Quarter Finals	S004, S005, S006, S007	Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
1:00 p.m.	Social Studies	W211, W212			12:45 p.m.
1:00 p.m.	Editorial Writing	N212			12:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.	Mathematics	N109, N110			1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.	Headline Writing	N215			1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.	LD Semi-Finals	S004, S005	Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
3:00 p.m.	Informative and Persuasive (Final Ros		Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
3:00 p.m.	Literary Criticism	N206, N207			2:45 p.m.
4:30 p.m. *	Lincoln-Douglas Debate (Final Round		Susan McCarson/Kathy Harvey		
	*LD finals will begin as soon as possi	ilbe, depending on conflict with Inf/Per	s, Lit Crit and the finalists		